K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME APRIL 2022
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
01/04/2022 Friday Seminar- Dr. Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Mohan K
OTOSCLREOSIS Appaji
04/04/2022 Monday Case Presentation- CA | Dr Sheena K Dr.Ravishankar
R LARYNX Gupta
05/04/2022 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr Keerthi Kumar | Dr. Ahmed Jalwa
KC
06/04/2022 | Wednesday | Seminar- ANATOMY OF | Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Kavitha Y
PARATHYROID
08/04/2022 | Friday Case Presentation- Dr Sheena K Dr. Mohan K
FACIAL PALSY Gupta Appaji
12/04/2022 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr Keerthi kumar | Dr.Ravishankar
KC
15/04/2022 | Friday Seminar- MENIERS Dr. Neeraja S Nair | Dr. Ahmed Jalwa
DISEASE
18/04/2022 | Monday Journal Club Dr. Sheena K Dr. Kavitha Y
Gupta
22/04/2022 | Friday Case Presentation-CA Dr Keerthi Kumar | Dr. Mohan K
GLOTTIS KC Appaji
25/04/2021 | Monday Seminar- Dr. Neeraja S Nair | Dr.Ravishankar
PARAPHARYNGEAL
TUMOUR
26/04/2021 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. sheena K Dr. Ahmed Jalwa
Gupta
27/04/202)0 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr Keerthi Kumar | Dr. Kavitha ¥
CHOLESTEATOMA KC
30/04/202 Saturday | Seminar-LYMPHOMA | Dr.Neeraja S Nair | Dr.Ravishankar
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